
Nilai, Negeri Sembilan

16-18 Mar 2023

Kejohanan Memanah Wanita Kebangsaan Kali ke-3 

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 661 FATIN NURFATEHAH Mat Salleh UAC 145

8/ 602 SOFIA ANISAH Mohd shahrin USZA 129

5/ 616 UMAIRAH BATRISYIA Binti Hayat Al-Mazli FOCEZ 133

4/ 625 NUR HAZIRAH Abd rahman UAC 132

3/ 627 SARITHA A/P Cham Nong ATM 135

6/ 607 NATASHA Mohd Shahruddin UAC 132

7/ 606 NURUL SYAZ-AMAL EISYA Mohd Asmi TER 131

2/ 629 FAKHIRA Binti Mat Said ATM 139

FATIN NURFATEHAH MS (UAC)

140

UMAIRAH BATRISYIA BHAM (FOCEZ)

132

SARITHA ACN (ATM)

135 (T. 8)

FAKHIRA BMS (ATM)

135  (T. 9)

FATIN NURFATEHAH MS (UAC)

141

FAKHIRA BMS (ATM)

133

UMAIRAH BATRISYIA BHAM (FOCEZ)

133

SARITHA ACN (ATM)

142

GOLD

FATIN NURFATEHAH MS (UAC)

SILVER

FAKHIRA BMS (ATM)

BRONZE

SARITHA ACN (ATM)

Final Rank
1 FATIN NURFATEHAH Mat Salleh UAC
2 FAKHIRA Binti Mat Said ATM
3 SARITHA A/P Cham Nong ATM
4 UMAIRAH BATRISYIA Binti Hayat Al-Mazli FOCEZ
5 NUR HAZIRAH Abd rahman UAC 132
5 NATASHA Mohd Shahruddin UAC 132
7 NURUL SYAZ-AMAL EISYA Mohd Asmi TER 131
8 SOFIA ANISAH Mohd shahrin USZA 129
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Nilai, Negeri Sembilan

16-18 Mar 2023

Kejohanan Memanah Wanita Kebangsaan Kali ke-3 

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 661 FATIN NURFATEHAH Mat Salleh UAC

-Bye-

17/ 540 NUR AISYAH Binti Mohamad Farid Shah NAC 124

16/ 550 NUR FARISYA Mohd Fadzil TER 122

9/ 600 NAJIHAH Abdul Aziz TER 122

24/ 167 NISRINA SAFIYYAH Mohd Razip POLPD 39

-Bye-

8/ 602 SOFIA ANISAH Mohd shahrin USZA

5/ 616 UMAIRAH BATRISYIA Binti Hayat Al-Mazli FOCEZ

-Bye-

21/ 371 KAVISHA Nagarajan EXAC 26

12/ 588 HADIRA Hisham FOCEZ 128

13/ 583 NUR ZAKIRAH Mohd Nizam UAC 120  (T. 9)

20/ 520 SHARIFAH Fadhilah Azkiya TER 120 (T. 8)

-Bye-

4/ 625 NUR HAZIRAH Abd rahman UAC

3/ 627 SARITHA A/P Cham Nong ATM

-Bye-

19/ 528 AMIRAH BATRISYIA Mohamad Azizul Rahman ASKL 124

14/ 570 NUR NADIRAH Zulkifli SPAC 127

11/ 591 NUR AMALINA  AMNI Binti Mohd Nasir FOCEZ

22/ 334 DAMIA IMAN Fahmi Z2X

-Bye-

6/ 607 NATASHA Mohd Shahruddin UAC

7/ 606 NURUL SYAZ-AMAL EISYA Mohd Asmi TER

-Bye-

23/ 319 MASLINA Mahadi EXAC 60

10/ 594 SANDRA JOAN Albert UAC 128

15/ 568 NUR BATRISYAH Ibrahim NAC 107

18/ 533 NUR JANNATON Abdul Jalil MSNM 126

-Bye-

2/ 629 FAKHIRA Binti Mat Said ATM

FATIN NURFATEHAH MS (UAC)

143

NUR AISYAH BMFS (NAC)

129

NAJIHAH AA (TER)

127

SOFIA ANISAH Ms (USZA)

130

UMAIRAH BATRISYIA BHAM (FOCEZ)

137

HADIRA H (FOCEZ)

133

NUR ZAKIRAH MN (UAC)

129

NUR HAZIRAH Ar (UAC)

132

SARITHA ACN (ATM)

141

NUR NADIRAH Z (SPAC)

126

NUR AMALINA  AMNI BMN (FOCEZ)

129

NATASHA MS (UAC)

130

NURUL SYAZ-AMAL EISYA MA (TER)

133

SANDRA JOAN A (UAC)

131

NUR JANNATON AJ (MSNM)

113

FAKHIRA BMS (ATM)

134

FATIN NURFATEHAH MS (UAC)

145

SOFIA ANISAH Ms (USZA)

129

UMAIRAH BATRISYIA BHAM (FOCEZ)

133

NUR HAZIRAH Ar (UAC)

132

SARITHA ACN (ATM)

135

NATASHA MS (UAC)

132

NURUL SYAZ-AMAL EISYA MA (TER)

131

FAKHIRA BMS (ATM)

139
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